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DIGITUS Fiber Optic
Multimode Patch Cord,
ST/ SC

DK-2612-01
EAN 4016032248668

ST / SC Connector
Connector with ceramic ferrule

Logistical Information Multimode
Packaging Unit (pcs) 100 Duplex

Packet weight (kg) 0.015 I'VH 2G62.5/125p
Box weight in kg 1.5 Halogen free cable
Country of origin China 62.5/125um fiber

Fiber class OM 1

Cable diameter 3mm

Two color Boot

Cable color orange

Single packed, with test report
Up to 1 Gbit Ethernet
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